
NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede
Women's 5K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/21/2017     Sunny, Wind S10-25mph & 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dordt College                  4   14   22   26   30   38   84   =  96   1:36:14.0    19:14.8    1:15.8
    2   MidAmerica Nazarene Univers   16   19   20   32   42   71   80   = 129   1:37:40.1    19:32.0    0:37.5
    3   Saint Xavier University        1   11   35   39   54   87  108   = 140   1:36:12.6    19:14.5    2:29.0
    4   Hastings College               7   17   25   36   56   60   61   = 141   1:37:28.2    19:29.6    1:19.5
    5   Northwestern College           5   10   15   58   75   86   96   = 163   1:37:06.5    19:25.3    1:43.9
    6   Univeristy of St. Francis     12   31   43   44   67   72   76   = 197   1:38:40.9    19:44.2    1:11.2
    7   St. Ambrose University         9   34   52   62   64   88   93   = 221   1:39:02.7    19:48.5    1:14.0
    8   Judson University             23   29   37   48   85  120  150   = 222   1:39:29.6    19:53.9    1:05.1
    9   University of Saint Mary      13   21   40   74   83   97  101   = 231   1:39:17.7    19:51.5    1:27.5
   10   Trinity Christian College      2    3   50   82  118  140  159   = 255   1:38:03.0    19:36.6    3:31.9
   11   Indiana Tech                   8   49   69   89  117  148  165   = 332   1:41:11.0    20:14.2    2:33.8
   12   Texas Wesleyan University     28   51   70   94  107  129        = 350   1:41:38.8    20:19.8    1:27.5
   13   Concordia-Ann Arbor            6   45   46  112  156             = 365   1:43:21.5    20:40.3    4:59.1
   14   Mount Mercy University        57   68   79   91   92   99  116   = 387   1:42:06.9    20:25.4    0:37.4
   15   Columbia College              18   47   59  123  142  143  152   = 389   1:43:44.7    20:44.9    3:22.8
   16   Doane University              27   66   78  109  110  128  151   = 390   1:42:29.3    20:29.9    1:35.4
   17   Baker University              63   81   98  103  119  121  127   = 464   1:43:57.4    20:47.5    1:24.0
   18   Midland University            33   53  114  133  144             = 477   1:46:20.3    21:16.1    3:03.9
   19   Bethel College (Ind.)         90  100  104  105  111  115  125   = 510   1:44:38.7    20:55.7    0:30.5
   20   Lawrence Tech University      41  106  126  138  167  172        = 578   1:50:43.2    22:08.6    5:34.8
   21   Central Methodist Universit   55  122  130  131  149             = 587   1:49:15.8    21:51.2    3:08.0
   22   Clarke University             77  124  134  137  139  155        = 611   1:49:30.4    21:54.1    2:13.9
   23   Graceland University          24   95  147  173  174             = 613   1:57:19.3    23:27.9    7:33.6
   24   Waldorf University            73  135  145  157  176  179        = 686   1:57:16.6    23:27.3    7:32.6
   25   Viterbo University            65  153  161  162  163  166  171   = 704   1:57:19.6    23:27.9    4:34.1
   26   Grand View University        113  136  141  160  175  177        = 725   1:58:09.0    23:37.8    6:02.9
   27   William Penn University      102  154  164  168  180             = 768   2:03:43.4    24:44.7    7:52.0
   28   Culver-Stockton College      132  146  158  169  170  178        = 775   2:00:27.4    24:05.5    3:19.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Calumet College of St. Joseph, Cardinal Stritch University,
 Lindenwood University-Belleville, Roosevelt University
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                2 Mile     Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ellie Willging          SR    Saint Xavier Univers   11:23   17:33.3      5:39
      2       2   Megan Deweerd           JR    Trinity Christian Co   11:31   17:59.3      5:47
      3       3   April Van Ryn           FR    Trinity Christian Co   11:31   18:03.1      5:49
      4       4   Audrey Brooks           SR    Dordt College          11:50   18:24.6      5:56
      5       5   Katie Bosch             SR    Northwestern College   11:32   18:36.8      5:59
      6       6   Stephanie Johnston      SR    Concordia-Ann Arbor    11:46   18:39.8      6:00
      7       7   Janelle Bethea          SR    Hastings College       11:58   18:44.5      6:02
      8       8   Megan Theismann         FR    Indiana Tech           11:54   18:52.0      6:04
      9       9   Ashley Plumb            JR    St. Ambrose Universi   12:10   18:55.9      6:06
     10      10   Sarah Lunn              SR    Northwestern College   12:13   18:57.2      6:06
     11      11   Sierra Downey           SR    Saint Xavier Univers   12:14   18:59.0      6:07
     12      12   Catherine Crosson       SR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:07   19:01.0      6:07
     13      13   Lorena Moreno           SR    University of Saint    12:09   19:05.9      6:09
     14      14   Olivia Couch            SO    Dordt College          12:14   19:06.5      6:09
     15      15   Breanna Harthoorn       SO    Northwestern College   12:12   19:07.3      6:09
     16      16   Bethany Brown           SR    MidAmerica Nazarene    12:11   19:14.0      6:11
     17      17   Maddy Smith             SR    Hastings College       12:18   19:19.0      6:13
     18      18   Grace Young             SR    Columbia College       12:20   19:20.6      6:14
     19      19   Erin Krohn              SR    MidAmerica Nazarene    12:19   19:23.3      6:14
     20      20   Kaylee Shanley          JR    MidAmerica Nazarene    12:19   19:27.0      6:16
     21      21   Kristina Silvers        JR    University of Saint    12:18   19:27.4      6:16
     22      22   Erica De Schiffart      SO    Dordt College          12:36   19:28.6      6:16
     23      23   Susanna Finley          SR    Judson University      12:14   19:29.6      6:16
     24      24   Kami Tabor              SO    Graceland University   12:36   19:30.2      6:17
     25      25   Sam Crossett            SO    Hastings College       12:23   19:31.6      6:17
     26      26   Erin Bandstra           SO    Dordt College          12:35   19:34.0      6:18
     27      27   Madison Lambley         FR    Doane University       12:25   19:34.8      6:18
     28      28   Melissa Gonzales        SO    Texas Wesleyan Unive   12:15   19:35.2      6:18
     29      29   Marie Mayer             FR    Judson University      12:25   19:39.7      6:20
     30      30   Erika Douma             SR    Dordt College          12:38   19:40.4      6:20
     31      31   Bre Rodriguez           SO    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:42   19:42.1      6:20
     32      32   Kenrda Alsup            FR    MidAmerica Nazarene    12:40   19:44.3      6:21
     33      33   Kylee Smallfoot         SR    Midland University     12:43   19:46.0      6:22
     34      34   Abby Sears              SO    St. Ambrose Universi   12:41   19:47.5      6:22
     35      35   Rachal Brooks           FR    Saint Xavier Univers   12:53   19:47.8      6:22
     36      36   Jessie Johnson          SR    Hastings College       12:40   19:49.2      6:23
     37      37   Chloe Burkhart          SO    Judson University              19:49.5      6:23
     38      38   Sienna De Jong          FR    Dordt College          12:43   19:49.8      6:23
     39      39   Grace Maletich          SO    Saint Xavier Univers   12:45   19:50.2      6:23
     40      40   Divina Flores           JR    University of Saint    12:51   19:51.0      6:23
     41      41   Marissa Bradley         JR    Lawrence Tech Univer   12:40   19:51.1      6:23
     42      42   Rachel White            JR    MidAmerica Nazarene    12:37   19:51.5      6:24
     43      43   Taylor Conroy           SO    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:36   19:52.3      6:24
     44      44   Sabrina Baftiri         FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:38   19:53.3      6:24
     45      45   Courtney Dykema         SR    Concordia-Ann Arbor    12:39   19:54.3      6:24
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     46      46   Gabby Porter            FR    Concordia-Ann Arbor    12:47   19:55.0      6:25
     47      47   Pia Von Keutz           FR    Columbia College       12:23   19:55.2      6:25
     48      48   Lacey Heaver            JR    Judson University      12:34   19:56.2      6:25
     49      49   Julianna Colon          FR    Indiana Tech           12:49   19:58.2      6:26
     50      50   Nicole Syverson         JR    Trinity Christian Co   12:46   20:00.2      6:26
     51      51   Alexandria Barriente    FR    Texas Wesleyan Unive   12:37   20:00.7      6:26
     52      52   Chloe Gunn              JR    St. Ambrose Universi   12:38   20:01.1      6:27
     53      53   Vivian Sanchez          FR    Midland University     12:45   20:01.8      6:27
     54      54   Lorena Garcia           SO    Saint Xavier Univers   12:53   20:02.3      6:27
     55      55   Lisa Sauter             FR    Central Methodist Un   12:52   20:02.8      6:27
     56      56   Karsen Keech            SO    Hastings College       12:52   20:03.9      6:28
     57      57   Alexa Zamora            JR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:40   20:04.1      6:28
     58      58   Emma Van Meeteren       SO    Northwestern College   12:55   20:04.6      6:28
     59      59   Victoria Vegher         FR    Columbia College       12:43   20:05.1      6:28
     60      60   Heidi Hennings          JR    Hastings College       12:35   20:05.8      6:28
     61      61   Makayla Mudloff         SO    Hastings College       12:48   20:08.2      6:29
     62      62   Keeley Knobloch         JR    St. Ambrose Universi   12:45   20:08.3      6:29
     63      63   Camille Henderson       FR    Baker University       12:54   20:09.0      6:29
     64      64   Megan Grady             FR    St. Ambrose Universi   12:53   20:09.9      6:29
     65      65   Haley Swanson           JR    Viterbo University     12:45   20:10.7      6:30
     66      66   Kalyn Brannagan         SO    Doane University       13:02   20:12.0      6:30
     67      67   Celine Espinoza         SR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:47   20:12.2      6:30
     68      68   McKenna Johnson         FR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:47   20:12.8      6:30
     69      69   Sandra Villajos         FR    Indiana Tech                   20:15.1      6:31
     70           Grace Dwyer             FR    Calumet College of S   12:57   20:16.6      6:32
     71      70   Chloe Riley             FR    Texas Wesleyan Unive   12:52   20:17.0      6:32
     72      71   Andrea Mendez           SR    MidAmerica Nazarene    12:51   20:17.1      6:32
     73      72   Morayma Barron          SO    Univeristy of St. Fr           20:18.9      6:32
     74      73   Marissa Kuik            SO    Waldorf University     12:47   20:19.7      6:33
     75      74   Mariah Stein            JR    University of Saint    13:05   20:20.2      6:33
     76      75   Katrina Engebretson     SO    Northwestern College   13:10   20:20.7      6:33
     77      76   Laisha Corona           FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:54   20:21.2      6:33
     78      77   Lauren Block            JR    Clarke University      13:04   20:21.7      6:33
     79           Veronica Navarrete      FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:42   20:23.5      6:34
     80      78   Emma Frerichs           JR    Doane University       13:10   20:24.8      6:34
     81      79   Vanessa Cortes          SO    Mount Mercy Universi   12:59   20:28.3      6:35
     82      80   Breanna Barney          JR    MidAmerica Nazarene    13:15   20:28.8      6:36
     83      81   Jenna Black             JR    Baker University       13:12   20:29.0      6:36
     84      82   Hope Fathman            JR    Trinity Christian Co   13:08   20:29.3      6:36
     85           Stephanie Cruz          SO    Univeristy of St. Fr   13:02   20:32.4      6:37
     86      83   Kaitlynn Ellis          JR    University of Saint    13:02   20:33.3      6:37
     87      84   Linnea Clark            FR    Dordt College          13:11   20:34.2      6:37
     88      85   Nayeli Cisneros         FR    Judson University      13:11   20:34.6      6:37
     89      86   Wesley Milligan         SO    Northwestern College   13:09   20:34.8      6:37
     90      87   Tasneem Jaber           FR    Saint Xavier Univers   12:59   20:37.7      6:38
     91      88   Jenny Dickes            SO    St. Ambrose Universi   13:07   20:38.3      6:39
     92      89   Aleesha Goodwin         SO    Indiana Tech           13:11   20:40.0      6:39
     93      90   Mariah King             FR    Bethel College (Ind.   13:06   20:40.3      6:39
     94      91   Molly Pruett            SR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:09   20:40.3      6:39
     95           Jordan Bos              FR    Dordt College          12:49   20:40.4      6:39
     96      92   Taylor Skala            FR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:08   20:41.5      6:40
     97      93   Karyn Paisley           SR    St. Ambrose Universi   13:00   20:41.7      6:40
     98           Lexi Hoffman            JR    Hastings College       13:24   20:42.5      6:40
     99           Nicole Slater           SR    Dordt College          13:40   20:42.6      6:40
    100      94   Brianna Alexander       FR    Texas Wesleyan Unive   13:04   20:43.1      6:40
    101      95   Kalee Dowell            SO    Graceland University   13:12   20:43.6      6:40
    102           Marleigh Petras         SR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   13:22   20:44.5      6:41
    103           Mallory Rettenmeier     JR    St. Ambrose Universi   13:14   20:45.0      6:41
    104      96   Sam Sinclair            SR    Northwestern College   13:15   20:47.7      6:42
    105      97   Kaitlynn Tuey           SR    University of Saint    13:05   20:48.5      6:42
    106           Kaitlin Fry             SO    Dordt College          13:11   20:48.8      6:42
    107      98   Janeane Hernandez       SO    Baker University       13:20   20:50.8      6:43
    108      99   Jaelynn Folkers         FR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:10   20:51.1      6:43
    109     100   Breann Fawcett          SR    Bethel College (Ind.   13:21   20:51.2      6:43
    110     101   Krystal Rivera          SR    University of Saint    13:13   20:52.9      6:43
    111     102   Guadalupe Gonzalez      SR    William Penn Univers   13:01   20:52.9      6:43
    112           Ann Froeschle           SR    St. Ambrose Universi   13:24   20:54.6      6:44
    113     103   Rosie Hollis            JR    Baker University       13:04   20:55.7      6:44
    114           Cody Selvage            FR    Hastings College       13:12   20:56.8      6:45
    115           Mallory Johnson         SR    Univeristy of St. Fr   13:17   20:57.2      6:45
    116     104   Anna Nisen              SO    Bethel College (Ind.   13:30   20:57.8      6:45
    117           Abby Hammer             SR    St. Ambrose Universi   13:34   20:57.9      6:45
    118           Kymberli Callier        SR    University of Saint    13:27   20:58.2      6:45
    119     105   Molly Campbell          SO    Bethel College (Ind.   13:30   20:58.6      6:45
    120     106   Michelle Meister        FR    Lawrence Tech Univer   13:00   21:02.1      6:46
    121     107   Rianna Vidales          FR    Texas Wesleyan Unive   13:10   21:02.7      6:46
    122     108   Deandra Stokes          JR    Saint Xavier Univers   13:39   21:03.8      6:47
    123           Jocey Camacho           JR    Saint Xavier Univers   13:26   21:04.2      6:47
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    124     109   Breanna Gallup          SR    Doane University       13:47   21:07.5      6:48
    125     110   Sarah Kottwitz          SR    Doane University       13:37   21:10.2      6:49
    126           Kendra Schaap           FR    Dordt College          13:38   21:10.6      6:49
    127     111   Vanessa Steiner         SO    Bethel College (Ind.   13:41   21:10.8      6:49
    128           Brittany White-Dold     SO    University of Saint    13:21   21:11.0      6:49
    129     112   Amber Streeter          SO    Concordia-Ann Arbor    13:23   21:13.6      6:50
    130     113   Michelle Thayer         SR    Grand View Universit   13:30   21:15.6      6:51
    131           Danielle Van Zanten     FR    Dordt College          13:41   21:15.8      6:51
    132           Hunter Koepke           FR    Northwestern College   13:35   21:18.7      6:52
    133           Annette Sanchez         SO    Saint Xavier Univers   13:37   21:18.9      6:52
    134           Alicia Darling          JR    Northwestern College   13:38   21:22.4      6:53
    135     114   Paige Thelen            SO    Midland University     13:36   21:22.6      6:53
    136           Cortlyn Eisele          SO    MidAmerica Nazarene    13:54   21:23.0      6:53
    137     115   Natalia Johnson         SO    Bethel College (Ind.   13:37   21:23.2      6:53
    138     116   Kathryn Vander Poel     JR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:09   21:24.5      6:53
    139     117   Hayley Newman           FR    Indiana Tech           13:35   21:25.8      6:54
    140           Jozie MacIas            SO    Saint Xavier Univers   13:38   21:26.0      6:54
    141           Britta Provart          SR    Dordt College          13:39   21:29.0      6:55
    142           Elizabeth Krohn         FR    MidAmerica Nazarene    13:48   21:29.7      6:55
    143           Brianna McCormick       FR    Roosevelt University   13:46   21:30.7      6:55
    144     118   Mikayla Vanlaan         SO    Trinity Christian Co   13:39   21:31.2      6:56
    145     119   Emily Chambers          FR    Baker University       13:33   21:32.9      6:56
    146     120   Anali Cisneros          SO    Judson University      13:53   21:34.9      6:57
    147     121   Brenda McCollum         SR    Baker University               21:35.0      6:57
    148     122   Abby Cross              JR    Central Methodist Un   13:42   21:35.6      6:57
    149           Linda Delgado           SR    University of Saint    13:40   21:38.3      6:58
    150           Zaria Pittman           FR    Saint Xavier Univers   13:58   21:39.6      6:58
    151     123   Naomi Payne             SO    Columbia College       13:44   21:40.3      6:59
    152           Kristin MacKenburg      SR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:39   21:40.9      6:59
    153     124   Emily Riesenberg        JR    Clarke University      13:52   21:42.0      6:59
    154           Celeste Rosillo         SR    Calumet College of S   13:44   21:42.6      6:59
    155     125   Rebecca Maynard         SO    Bethel College (Ind.   13:41   21:43.5      7:00
    156           Christine Trovato       FR    Saint Xavier Univers   13:58   21:44.1      7:00
    157           Kennidee Devilbiss      SR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:49   21:46.2      7:00
    158           Miranda Moss            SR    Dordt College          13:58   21:48.8      7:01
    159           Kellyn Vale             SO    Calumet College of S   13:24   21:51.6      7:02
    160     126   Josie Queary            FR    Lawrence Tech Univer   13:51   21:53.3      7:03
    161           Ashlyn Rulis            SR    St. Ambrose Universi   14:08   21:54.7      7:03
    162           Jazmine Reynolds        JR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:47   21:57.6      7:04
    163     127   Peyton Oden             FR    Baker University       13:44   21:58.9      7:05
    164           Sharon Snyder           FR    MidAmerica Nazarene    14:07   21:59.5      7:05
    165           Sarah Adams             SO    St. Ambrose Universi   13:57   22:01.0      7:05
    166           Tara Tilstra            JR    Dordt College          13:47   22:01.3      7:05
    167           Jocelyn Stillwell       SR    MidAmerica Nazarene    14:04   22:05.1      7:06
    168     128   Delaney Lemkau          FR    Doane University       14:08   22:05.8      7:07
    169     129   Maria Guillen           FR    Texas Wesleyan Unive   13:54   22:09.3      7:08
    170           Andrea Ertz             SO    Mount Mercy Universi   14:13   22:10.6      7:08
    171           Kelsey Lang             SO    Northwestern College   14:19   22:11.7      7:09
    172     130   Camrie Feinberg         FR    Central Methodist Un   14:02   22:13.2      7:09
    173     131   Shannon Feurt           SR    Central Methodist Un   13:53   22:13.4      7:09
    174           Ainsley McNamara        FR    Dordt College          14:17   22:17.3      7:10
    175     132   Renate Richardson       JR    Culver-Stockton Coll   14:13   22:19.6      7:11
    176     133   Victoria Bitz           SO    Midland University     14:12   22:20.0      7:11
    177     134   Lauryn Pritchard        FR    Clarke University      14:10   22:20.3      7:11
    178           Sophia Defeo            SR    University of Saint    14:04   22:21.6      7:12
    179           Megan Shulstad          FR    Northwestern College   14:26   22:22.0      7:12
    180     135   Bailey Matthaidess      JR    Waldorf University     14:14   22:24.1      7:13
    181           Kayla Rice              SR    Univeristy of St. Fr   14:04   22:26.2      7:13
    182     136   Michaela Barretta       SO    Grand View Universit   14:23   22:26.5      7:13
    183           Emma Boven              SO    Dordt College          14:28   22:29.4      7:14
    184     137   Sydnee Hendricks        SR    Clarke University      14:22   22:30.8      7:15
    185     138   Monica Ellicott         JR    Lawrence Tech Univer   14:02   22:30.9      7:15
    186           Edith Arvizu            SR    University of Saint    14:17   22:34.6      7:16
    187           Annika Henckel          SR    Dordt College          14:24   22:35.1      7:16
    188     139   Alex Branham            SO    Clarke University      14:18   22:35.6      7:16
    189           Brianna Enerson         SR    Dordt College          14:27   22:36.3      7:17
    190           Brooke Hovland          FR    Dordt College                  22:37.0      7:17
    191           Alyssa Krohn            SO    Northwestern College   14:24   22:37.1      7:17
    192     140   Corrie Jacobi           SO    Trinity Christian Co   14:23   22:37.6      7:17
    193           Shelby Lee              SO    Hastings College       14:34   22:39.6      7:18
    194           Rosie Santana           FR    Baker University       14:16   22:39.9      7:18
    195           Mady Roth               SO    Mount Mercy Universi   14:31   22:40.8      7:18
    196           Hannah Fields           FR    Dordt College          14:00   22:41.6      7:18
    197     141   MacKenzie Christense    FR    Grand View Universit           22:42.5      7:19
    198     142   Megan Korte             FR    Columbia College       14:33   22:43.5      7:19
    199           Jacqueline Fuller       SO    Roosevelt University   14:13   22:43.5      7:19
    200           Sydney Batz             FR    Northwestern College           22:44.3      7:19
    201     143   Jerica Mahaney          SO    Columbia College       14:29   22:49.0      7:21
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    202     144   Hailey States           FR    Midland University     14:31   22:49.9      7:21
    203     145   Marissa Widener         SO    Waldorf University     14:18   22:50.4      7:21
    204           Molly Sieverding        FR    Mount Mercy Universi   14:35   22:50.5      7:21
    205           Anna Netz               FR    Mount Mercy Universi   14:34   22:50.9      7:21
    206           Wuraola Sosina          JR    Roosevelt University           22:53.5      7:22
    207     146   Samantha Shipp          FR    Culver-Stockton Coll   14:49   22:57.7      7:23
    208     147   Marina Flores           SR    Graceland University   14:39   22:59.6      7:24
    209     148   Kelly Workman           JR    Indiana Tech           14:34   23:02.5      7:25
    210           Sydne Riege             FR    Lindenwood Universit   14:58   23:06.0      7:26
    211           Janelle Santos          FR    Lindenwood Universit   14:58   23:06.1      7:26
    212           Sara Burlage            FR    Mount Mercy Universi   14:35   23:10.1      7:27
    213     149   Kayla Dawkins           JR    Central Methodist Un   14:51   23:10.9      7:28
    214     150   Savannah Henn           SR    Judson University      15:01   23:14.9      7:29
    215     151   Victoria Lokken         FR    Doane University       14:42   23:15.6      7:29
    216           Lindsey Rodig           JR    Judson University      14:50   23:18.0      7:30
    217           Jamie Johnston          FR    Dordt College          15:03   23:21.3      7:31
    218     152   Madalyn Ford            FR    Columbia College       14:42   23:22.9      7:32
    219     153   Carissa Czerneski       FR    Viterbo University     14:51   23:23.2      7:32
    220     154   Michelle Reyes          FR    William Penn Univers   14:45   23:27.2      7:33
    221     155   Mariah Pellino          FR    Clarke University      15:10   23:31.8      7:34
    222           Emily Grant             SO    Hastings College       15:09   23:35.5      7:36
    223           Caitlin Apollo          SR    Baker University       15:05   23:36.8      7:36
    224     156   Abby Bentz              FR    Concordia-Ann Arbor    14:49   23:38.8      7:37
    225           Courtney Bloemhof       JR    Dordt College          14:59   23:39.2      7:37
    226           Faith Mooney            SR    Bethel College (Ind.   15:04   23:39.8      7:37
    227           Madison Allison         FR    Bethel College (Ind.           23:40.2      7:37
    228           Alexis Goeglein         SR    Bethel College (Ind.   15:05   23:41.1      7:37
    229           Isabella Sakai          JR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   14:50   23:43.1      7:38
    230           Kourtney True           JR    Bethel College (Ind.   15:10   23:43.7      7:38
    231           Shelby Carlson          SR    St. Ambrose Universi   15:21   23:47.5      7:39
    232     157   Charley Buddenhagen     SR    Waldorf University     15:19   23:50.2      7:40
    233           Kendra Bauermeister     SO    Northwestern College   15:16   23:53.9      7:42
    234     158   Katie Neff              FR    Culver-Stockton Coll   14:55   23:55.6      7:42
    235           Natalie Salinas         JR    Doane University       15:31   24:00.7      7:44
    236           Angela Brinkman         FR    Northwestern College   15:12   24:05.6      7:45
    237           Madison Harper          FR    Mount Mercy Universi   15:19   24:09.6      7:47
    238           Aimie Marshall          JR    Lindenwood Universit   15:37   24:11.1      7:47
    239     159   Indre Dukauskas         FR    Trinity Christian Co   15:30   24:21.3      7:50
    240           Desiree Garcia          FR    Saint Xavier Univers   15:35   24:22.6      7:51
    241           Rachel Campbell         SO    Baker University       15:29   24:24.0      7:51
    242     160   Katie Roberts           FR    Grand View Universit   15:56   24:25.9      7:52
    243     161   Megan Plummer           FR    Viterbo University     15:38   24:29.8      7:53
    244           Jill Siemiawski         JR    Saint Xavier Univers   15:32   24:30.9      7:53
    245     162   Caeles Garvey           FR    Viterbo University     15:38   24:31.2      7:54
    246           Janice Garcia           SO    Hastings College       15:23   24:34.8      7:55
    247           Marble Mendoza          SO    Cardinal Stritch Uni   15:45   24:35.6      7:55
    248           Jori Steenhoek          SO    Northwestern College   15:20   24:37.5      7:56
    249           Jessica Fuller          JR    Roosevelt University   15:14   24:41.3      7:57
    250           Hannah Carr             JR    Calumet College of S   15:49   24:42.8      7:57
    251     163   Hannah Conroy           SR    Viterbo University     15:57   24:44.7      7:58
    252           Moriah Lee              JR    Northwestern College           24:48.8      7:59
    253     164   Heaven Buckner          FR    William Penn Univers           25:05.1      8:04
    254     165   Kati Maugel             SO    Indiana Tech           15:55   25:11.7      8:07
    255           Bree Gerfen             FR    Lindenwood Universit   16:01   25:17.2      8:08
    256     166   Claire Doyle            SO    Viterbo University     16:00   25:19.3      8:09
    257           Morgan Burke            JR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   16:22   25:21.3      8:10
    258     167   Kelsey Catania          SO    Lawrence Tech Univer   16:20   25:25.9      8:11
    259           Kayla Smith             FR    Indiana Tech           15:56   25:28.0      8:12
    260     168   Bree'Anna Lee           SO    William Penn Univers   16:22   25:33.3      8:14
    261     169   Taylor Vaughan          FR    Culver-Stockton Coll   16:16   25:35.1      8:14
    262     170   Lezlie Wofford          FR    Culver-Stockton Coll   16:07   25:39.5      8:16
    263           Angela Richards         FR    Saint Xavier Univers   16:31   25:39.9      8:16
    264           Barbara McAndrews       FR    Trinity Christian Co   16:24   25:40.7      8:16
    265     171   Tessa Solberg           SR    Viterbo University     16:16   25:54.7      8:20
    266           Christy Acevedo         FR    Hastings College       16:20   26:04.2      8:23
    267     172   Mia Johnson             FR    Lawrence Tech Univer   16:57   26:51.3      8:39
    268     173   Taylor Farnsworth       JR    Graceland University   16:49   27:02.2      8:42
    269     174   Valerya Galindo         FR    Graceland University   17:32   27:03.8      8:43
    270     175   Allie Flaws             FR    Grand View Universit   16:50   27:18.5      8:47
    271           Norma Acevedo           JR    Hastings College       17:40   27:19.0      8:48
    272     176   Katelynn Ramirez        JR    Waldorf University     17:56   27:52.3      8:58
    273     177   Maggie Ferrel           FR    Grand View Universit   16:37   27:58.3      9:00
    274     178   Breanna Dutro           FR    Culver-Stockton Coll   18:05   28:20.7      9:07
    275           Katelin Clements        SR    Viterbo University     18:29   28:34.9      9:12
    276           Anna Schouboe           SO    Doane University       17:53   28:38.5      9:13
    277     179   Clara Roderick          FR    Waldorf University     18:04   28:39.8      9:14
    278     180   Lauren Lehman           SO    William Penn Univers   18:31   28:44.9      9:15
    279           Jasmine Jackson         FR    Judson University      18:21   28:50.7      9:17
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NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede
Women's 5K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/21/2017     Sunny, Wind S10-25mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dordt College                     Score =   96
    4    Audrey Brooks, SR            18:24.6  5:56
   14    Olivia Couch, SO             19:06.5  6:09
   22    Erica De Schiffart, SO       19:28.6  6:16
   26    Erin Bandstra, SO            19:34.0  6:18
   30    Erika Douma, SR              19:40.4  6:20
   38    Sienna De Jong, FR           19:49.8  6:23
   84    Linnea Clark, FR             20:34.2  6:37
         Jordan Bos, FR               20:40.4  6:39
         Nicole Slater, SR            20:42.6  6:40
         Kaitlin Fry, SO              20:48.8  6:42
         Kendra Schaap, FR            21:10.6  6:49
         Danielle Van Zanten, FR      21:15.8  6:51
         Britta Provart, SR           21:29.0  6:55
         Miranda Moss, SR             21:48.8  7:01
         Tara Tilstra, JR             22:01.3  7:05
         Ainsley McNamara, FR         22:17.3  7:10
         Emma Boven, SO               22:29.4  7:14
         Annika Henckel, SR           22:35.1  7:16
         Brianna Enerson, SR          22:36.3  7:17
         Brooke Hovland, FR           22:37.0  7:17
         Hannah Fields, FR            22:41.6  7:18
         Jamie Johnston, FR           23:21.3  7:31
         Courtney Bloemhof, JR        23:39.2  7:37

  2) MidAmerica Nazarene Universit     Score =  129
   16    Bethany Brown, SR            19:14.0  6:11
   19    Erin Krohn, SR               19:23.3  6:14
   20    Kaylee Shanley, JR           19:27.0  6:16
   32    Kenrda Alsup, FR             19:44.3  6:21
   42    Rachel White, JR             19:51.5  6:24
   71    Andrea Mendez, SR            20:17.1  6:32
   80    Breanna Barney, JR           20:28.8  6:36
         Cortlyn Eisele, SO           21:23.0  6:53
         Elizabeth Krohn, FR          21:29.7  6:55
         Sharon Snyder, FR            21:59.5  7:05
         Jocelyn Stillwell, SR        22:05.1  7:06

  3) Saint Xavier University           Score =  140
    1    Ellie Willging, SR           17:33.3  5:39
   11    Sierra Downey, SR            18:59.0  6:07
   35    Rachal Brooks, FR            19:47.8  6:22
   39    Grace Maletich, SO           19:50.2  6:23
   54    Lorena Garcia, SO            20:02.3  6:27
   87    Tasneem Jaber, FR            20:37.7  6:38
  108    Deandra Stokes, JR           21:03.8  6:47
         Jocey Camacho, JR            21:04.2  6:47
         Annette Sanchez, SO          21:18.9  6:52
         Jozie MacIas, SO             21:26.0  6:54
         Zaria Pittman, FR            21:39.6  6:58
         Christine Trovato, FR        21:44.1  7:00
         Desiree Garcia, FR           24:22.6  7:51
         Jill Siemiawski, JR          24:30.9  7:53
         Angela Richards, FR          25:39.9  8:16

  4) Hastings College                  Score =  141
    7    Janelle Bethea, SR           18:44.5  6:02
   17    Maddy Smith, SR              19:19.0  6:13
   25    Sam Crossett, SO             19:31.6  6:17
   36    Jessie Johnson, SR           19:49.2  6:23
   56    Karsen Keech, SO             20:03.9  6:28
   60    Heidi Hennings, JR           20:05.8  6:28
   61    Makayla Mudloff, SO          20:08.2  6:29
         Lexi Hoffman, JR             20:42.5  6:40
         Cody Selvage, FR             20:56.8  6:45
         Shelby Lee, SO               22:39.6  7:18
         Emily Grant, SO              23:35.5  7:36
         Janice Garcia, SO            24:34.8  7:55
         Christy Acevedo, FR          26:04.2  8:23
         Norma Acevedo, JR            27:19.0  8:48

  5) Northwestern College              Score =  163
    5    Katie Bosch, SR              18:36.8  5:59
   10    Sarah Lunn, SR               18:57.2  6:06
   15    Breanna Harthoorn, SO        19:07.3  6:09
   58    Emma Van Meeteren, SO        20:04.6  6:28
   75    Katrina Engebretson, SO      20:20.7  6:33
   86    Wesley Milligan, SO          20:34.8  6:37
   96    Sam Sinclair, SR             20:47.7  6:42
         Hunter Koepke, FR            21:18.7  6:52
         Alicia Darling, JR           21:22.4  6:53
         Kelsey Lang, SO              22:11.7  7:09
         Megan Shulstad, FR           22:22.0  7:12
         Alyssa Krohn, SO             22:37.1  7:17
         Sydney Batz, FR              22:44.3  7:19
         Kendra Bauermeister, SO      23:53.9  7:42
         Angela Brinkman, FR          24:05.6  7:45
         Jori Steenhoek, SO           24:37.5  7:56
         Moriah Lee, JR               24:48.8  7:59

  6) Univeristy of St. Francis         Score =  197
   12    Catherine Crosson, SR        19:01.0  6:07
   31    Bre Rodriguez, SO            19:42.1  6:20
   43    Taylor Conroy, SO            19:52.3  6:24
   44    Sabrina Baftiri, FR          19:53.3  6:24
   67    Celine Espinoza, SR          20:12.2  6:30
   72    Morayma Barron, SO           20:18.9  6:32
   76    Laisha Corona, FR            20:21.2  6:33
         Veronica Navarrete, FR       20:23.5  6:34
         Stephanie Cruz, SO           20:32.4  6:37
         Mallory Johnson, SR          20:57.2  6:45
         Kayla Rice, SR               22:26.2  7:13

  7) St. Ambrose University            Score =  221
    9    Ashley Plumb, JR             18:55.9  6:06
   34    Abby Sears, SO               19:47.5  6:22
   52    Chloe Gunn, JR               20:01.1  6:27
   62    Keeley Knobloch, JR          20:08.3  6:29
   64    Megan Grady, FR              20:09.9  6:29
   88    Jenny Dickes, SO             20:38.3  6:39
   93    Karyn Paisley, SR            20:41.7  6:40
         Mallory Rettenmeier, JR      20:45.0  6:41
         Ann Froeschle, SR            20:54.6  6:44
         Abby Hammer, SR              20:57.9  6:45
         Ashlyn Rulis, SR             21:54.7  7:03
         Sarah Adams, SO              22:01.0  7:05
         Shelby Carlson, SR           23:47.5  7:39

  8) Judson University                 Score =  222
   23    Susanna Finley, SR           19:29.6  6:16
   29    Marie Mayer, FR              19:39.7  6:20
   37    Chloe Burkhart, SO           19:49.5  6:23
   48    Lacey Heaver, JR             19:56.2  6:25
   85    Nayeli Cisneros, FR          20:34.6  6:37
  120    Anali Cisneros, SO           21:34.9  6:57
  150    Savannah Henn, SR            23:14.9  7:29
         Lindsey Rodig, JR            23:18.0  7:30
         Jasmine Jackson, FR          28:50.7  9:17

  9) University of Saint Mary          Score =  231
   13    Lorena Moreno, SR            19:05.9  6:09
   21    Kristina Silvers, JR         19:27.4  6:16
   40    Divina Flores, JR            19:51.0  6:23
   74    Mariah Stein, JR             20:20.2  6:33
   83    Kaitlynn Ellis, JR           20:33.3  6:37
   97    Kaitlynn Tuey, SR            20:48.5  6:42
  101    Krystal Rivera, SR           20:52.9  6:43
         Kymberli Callier, SR         20:58.2  6:45
         Brittany White-Dold, SO      21:11.0  6:49
         Linda Delgado, SR            21:38.3  6:58
         Sophia Defeo, SR             22:21.6  7:12
         Edith Arvizu, SR             22:34.6  7:16
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NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede
Women's 5K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/21/2017     Sunny, Wind S10-25mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 10) Trinity Christian College         Score =  255
    2    Megan Deweerd, JR            17:59.3  5:47
    3    April Van Ryn, FR            18:03.1  5:49
   50    Nicole Syverson, JR          20:00.2  6:26
   82    Hope Fathman, JR             20:29.3  6:36
  118    Mikayla Vanlaan, SO          21:31.2  6:56
  140    Corrie Jacobi, SO            22:37.6  7:17
  159    Indre Dukauskas, FR          24:21.3  7:50
         Barbara McAndrews, FR        25:40.7  8:16

 11) Indiana Tech                      Score =  332
    8    Megan Theismann, FR          18:52.0  6:04
   49    Julianna Colon, FR           19:58.2  6:26
   69    Sandra Villajos, FR          20:15.1  6:31
   89    Aleesha Goodwin, SO          20:40.0  6:39
  117    Hayley Newman, FR            21:25.8  6:54
  148    Kelly Workman, JR            23:02.5  7:25
  165    Kati Maugel, SO              25:11.7  8:07
         Kayla Smith, FR              25:28.0  8:12

 12) Texas Wesleyan University         Score =  350
   28    Melissa Gonzales, SO         19:35.2  6:18
   51    Alexandria Barrientez, FR    20:00.7  6:26
   70    Chloe Riley, FR              20:17.0  6:32
   94    Brianna Alexander, FR        20:43.1  6:40
  107    Rianna Vidales, FR           21:02.7  6:46
  129    Maria Guillen, FR            22:09.3  7:08

 13) Concordia-Ann Arbor               Score =  365
    6    Stephanie Johnston, SR       18:39.8  6:00
   45    Courtney Dykema, SR          19:54.3  6:24
   46    Gabby Porter, FR             19:55.0  6:25
  112    Amber Streeter, SO           21:13.6  6:50
  156    Abby Bentz, FR               23:38.8  7:37

 14) Mount Mercy University            Score =  387
   57    Alexa Zamora, JR             20:04.1  6:28
   68    McKenna Johnson, FR          20:12.8  6:30
   79    Vanessa Cortes, SO           20:28.3  6:35
   91    Molly Pruett, SR             20:40.3  6:39
   92    Taylor Skala, FR             20:41.5  6:40
   99    Jaelynn Folkers, FR          20:51.1  6:43
  116    Kathryn Vander Poel, JR      21:24.5  6:53
         Kristin MacKenburg, SR       21:40.9  6:59
         Kennidee Devilbiss, SR       21:46.2  7:00
         Jazmine Reynolds, JR         21:57.6  7:04
         Andrea Ertz, SO              22:10.6  7:08
         Mady Roth, SO                22:40.8  7:18
         Molly Sieverding, FR         22:50.5  7:21
         Anna Netz, FR                22:50.9  7:21
         Sara Burlage, FR             23:10.1  7:27
         Madison Harper, FR           24:09.6  7:47

 15) Columbia College                  Score =  389
   18    Grace Young, SR              19:20.6  6:14
   47    Pia Von Keutz, FR            19:55.2  6:25
   59    Victoria Vegher, FR          20:05.1  6:28
  123    Naomi Payne, SO              21:40.3  6:59
  142    Megan Korte, FR              22:43.5  7:19
  143    Jerica Mahaney, SO           22:49.0  7:21
  152    Madalyn Ford, FR             23:22.9  7:32

 16) Doane University                  Score =  390
   27    Madison Lambley, FR          19:34.8  6:18
   66    Kalyn Brannagan, SO          20:12.0  6:30
   78    Emma Frerichs, JR            20:24.8  6:34
  109    Breanna Gallup, SR           21:07.5  6:48
  110    Sarah Kottwitz, SR           21:10.2  6:49
  128    Delaney Lemkau, FR           22:05.8  7:07
  151    Victoria Lokken, FR          23:15.6  7:29
         Natalie Salinas, JR          24:00.7  7:44
         Anna Schouboe, SO            28:38.5  9:13

 17) Baker University                  Score =  464
   63    Camille Henderson, FR        20:09.0  6:29
   81    Jenna Black, JR              20:29.0  6:36
   98    Janeane Hernandez, SO        20:50.8  6:43
  103    Rosie Hollis, JR             20:55.7  6:44
  119    Emily Chambers, FR           21:32.9  6:56
  121    Brenda McCollum, SR          21:35.0  6:57
  127    Peyton Oden, FR              21:58.9  7:05
         Rosie Santana, FR            22:39.9  7:18
         Caitlin Apollo, SR           23:36.8  7:36
         Rachel Campbell, SO          24:24.0  7:51

 18) Midland University                Score =  477
   33    Kylee Smallfoot, SR          19:46.0  6:22
   53    Vivian Sanchez, FR           20:01.8  6:27
  114    Paige Thelen, SO             21:22.6  6:53
  133    Victoria Bitz, SO            22:20.0  7:11
  144    Hailey States, FR            22:49.9  7:21

 19) Bethel College (Ind.)             Score =  510
   90    Mariah King, FR              20:40.3  6:39
  100    Breann Fawcett, SR           20:51.2  6:43
  104    Anna Nisen, SO               20:57.8  6:45
  105    Molly Campbell, SO           20:58.6  6:45
  111    Vanessa Steiner, SO          21:10.8  6:49
  115    Natalia Johnson, SO          21:23.2  6:53
  125    Rebecca Maynard, SO          21:43.5  7:00
         Faith Mooney, SR             23:39.8  7:37
         Madison Allison, FR          23:40.2  7:37
         Alexis Goeglein, SR          23:41.1  7:37
         Kourtney True, JR            23:43.7  7:38

 20) Lawrence Tech University          Score =  578
   41    Marissa Bradley, JR          19:51.1  6:23
  106    Michelle Meister, FR         21:02.1  6:46
  126    Josie Queary, FR             21:53.3  7:03
  138    Monica Ellicott, JR          22:30.9  7:15
  167    Kelsey Catania, SO           25:25.9  8:11
  172    Mia Johnson, FR              26:51.3  8:39

 21) Central Methodist University      Score =  587
   55    Lisa Sauter, FR              20:02.8  6:27
  122    Abby Cross, JR               21:35.6  6:57
  130    Camrie Feinberg, FR          22:13.2  7:09
  131    Shannon Feurt, SR            22:13.4  7:09
  149    Kayla Dawkins, JR            23:10.9  7:28

 22) Clarke University                 Score =  611
   77    Lauren Block, JR             20:21.7  6:33
  124    Emily Riesenberg, JR         21:42.0  6:59
  134    Lauryn Pritchard, FR         22:20.3  7:11
  137    Sydnee Hendricks, SR         22:30.8  7:15
  139    Alex Branham, SO             22:35.6  7:16
  155    Mariah Pellino, FR           23:31.8  7:34

 23) Graceland University              Score =  613
   24    Kami Tabor, SO               19:30.2  6:17
   95    Kalee Dowell, SO             20:43.6  6:40
  147    Marina Flores, SR            22:59.6  7:24
  173    Taylor Farnsworth, JR        27:02.2  8:42
  174    Valerya Galindo, FR          27:03.8  8:43

 24) Waldorf University                Score =  686
   73    Marissa Kuik, SO             20:19.7  6:33
  135    Bailey Matthaidess, JR       22:24.1  7:13
  145    Marissa Widener, SO          22:50.4  7:21
  157    Charley Buddenhagen, SR      23:50.2  7:40
  176    Katelynn Ramirez, JR         27:52.3  8:58
  179    Clara Roderick, FR           28:39.8  9:14
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NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede
Women's 5K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/21/2017     Sunny, Wind S10-25mph & 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 25) Viterbo University                Score =  704
   65    Haley Swanson, JR            20:10.7  6:30
  153    Carissa Czerneski, FR        23:23.2  7:32
  161    Megan Plummer, FR            24:29.8  7:53
  162    Caeles Garvey, FR            24:31.2  7:54
  163    Hannah Conroy, SR            24:44.7  7:58
  166    Claire Doyle, SO             25:19.3  8:09
  171    Tessa Solberg, SR            25:54.7  8:20
         Katelin Clements, SR         28:34.9  9:12

 26) Grand View University             Score =  725
  113    Michelle Thayer, SR          21:15.6  6:51
  136    Michaela Barretta, SO        22:26.5  7:13
  141    MacKenzie Christensen, FR    22:42.5  7:19
  160    Katie Roberts, FR            24:25.9  7:52
  175    Allie Flaws, FR              27:18.5  8:47
  177    Maggie Ferrel, FR            27:58.3  9:00

 27) William Penn University           Score =  768
  102    Guadalupe Gonzalez, SR       20:52.9  6:43
  154    Michelle Reyes, FR           23:27.2  7:33
  164    Heaven Buckner, FR           25:05.1  8:04
  168    Bree'Anna Lee, SO            25:33.3  8:14
  180    Lauren Lehman, SO            28:44.9  9:15

 28) Culver-Stockton College           Score =  775
  132    Renate Richardson, JR        22:19.6  7:11
  146    Samantha Shipp, FR           22:57.7  7:23
  158    Katie Neff, FR               23:55.6  7:42
  169    Taylor Vaughan, FR           25:35.1  8:14
  170    Lezlie Wofford, FR           25:39.5  8:16
  178    Breanna Dutro, FR            28:20.7  9:07

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calumet College of St. Jose
   70    Grace Dwyer, FR             20:16.6   6:32
  154    Celeste Rosillo, SR         21:42.6   6:59
  159    Kellyn Vale, SO             21:51.6   7:02
  250    Hannah Carr, JR             24:42.8   7:57

 Cardinal Stritch University
  102    Marleigh Petras, SR         20:44.5   6:41
  229    Isabella Sakai, JR          23:43.1   7:38
  247    Marble Mendoza, SO          24:35.6   7:55
  257    Morgan Burke, JR            25:21.3   8:10

 Lindenwood University-Belle
  210    Sydne Riege, FR             23:06.0   7:26
  211    Janelle Santos, FR          23:06.1   7:26
  238    Aimie Marshall, JR          24:11.1   7:47
  255    Bree Gerfen, FR             25:17.2   8:08

 Roosevelt University
  143    Brianna McCormick, FR       21:30.7   6:55
  199    Jacqueline Fuller, SO       22:43.5   7:19
  206    Wuraola Sosina, JR          22:53.5   7:22
  249    Jessica Fuller, JR          24:41.3   7:57
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